
Menasha High School

Football: JV2 Fall 2025 Schedule

    (as of 07-31-25)

 

 Type Time Opponent Location Comments

Thursday, Aug 14, 2025

 Scrimmage 3:00PM Xavier Calder Stadium
 

    

Thursday, Aug 21, 2025

 Game 3:30PM Away vs. Plymouth Plymouth High School
 

    

Thursday, Aug 28, 2025

 Game 6:00PM Mosinee Calder Stadium
 

    

Monday, Sep 8, 2025

 Game 5:00PM Away vs. Green Bay West Green Bay West High School
 

    

 Game 5:00PM Menasha vs. Green Bay West Green Bay West High School
 

    

Monday, Sep 15, 2025

 Game 6:30PM Oshkosh North Calder Stadium
 

    

Monday, Sep 22, 2025

 Game 6:30PM Green Bay East Calder Stadium
 

    

Monday, Sep 29, 2025

 Game 6:00PM Away vs. Notre Dame Academy Notre D AMe de la Baie
Academy
 

     (Cancelled)

Monday, Oct 6, 2025
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 Game 6:30PM Manitowoc Lincoln Calder Stadium
 

    

Monday, Oct 13, 2025

 Game 5:00PM Away vs. Sheboygan South Sheboygan South High School
 

    

Monday, Oct 20, 2025

 Game 6:30PM Sheboygan North Calder Stadium
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